

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 73684732

Data publicarii	30.09.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.023,11 RON - 1.023,11 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. PAL 240 - 3 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 32.77 RON 2. SOCLU MPR00/3 POLI - 3 BUC X 49.5798 RON/BUC = 148.74 RON 3. SIG.MPR GR.2 315A FREDER - 3 BUC X 29.4118 RON/BUC = 88.24 RON 4. MTR35/12 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 3 BUC X 22.6891 RON/BUC = 68.07 RON 5. PRESA HIDRAULICA 16-300MM - 1 BUC X 327.7311 RON/BUC = 327.73 RON 6. PAPUCI 50/10MM - 10 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 29.41 RON 7. IZOLER 20M SCHNEIDER - 2 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 9.24 RON 8. TRANSF.CURRENT 600/5A - 1 BUC X 29.4118 RON/BUC = 29.41 RON 9. MUFA AL.240 - 3 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 27.73 RON 10. MUFA AL.150 - 1 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 9.24 RON 11. MUFA AL.120 - 1 BUC X 4.2017 RON/BUC = 4.20 RON 12. MTR85/25 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 2 BUC X 57.9832 RON/BUC = 115.97 RON 13. MTR35/12 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 1 BUC X 24.3697 RON/BUC = 24.37 RON 14. MTR25/8 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 1 BUC X 20.1681 RON/BUC = 20.17 RON 15. PAPUC INEL M5 1.5MM ROSU - 10 BUC X 0.0840 RON/BUC = 0.84 RON 16. PAPUC INEL M6 2.5MM ALBASTRU- 10 BUC X 0.1681 RON/BUC = 1.68 RON 17. PAPUC INEL M8 ALBASTRU 2.5 - 10 BUC X 0.1681 RON/BUC = 1.68 RON 18. PAPUC INEL M5 2.5MM ALBASTRU - 10 BUC X 0.1261 RON/BUC = 1.26 RON 19. PAPUC CU 4M4 L44 KLAUKE - 10 BUC X 0.7563 RON/BUC = 7.56 RON 20. CUTIE COMANDA 4 BUTOANE 15A - 1 BUC X 74.7899 RON/BUC = 74.79 RON
TOTAL PACHET: 1023.11 RON
